BLUE SKY URANIUM CORP.

BLUE SKY URANIUM CORP.

ISIN: CA0960495079

Overview

2024/07/29 21:47:50

Price
0.0401 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-3.36% (-0.00)

ISIN CA0960495079
Symbol BSK
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.0401 USD
0.0430 USD
0.0401 USD
0.0415 USD
0.040536 USD
265,414
11,183.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/29
2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0960495079&ID_NOTATION=62016663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c5a20f034a33667c00c22250b9112c4f48c0aafceb875a1b8d8978555d47b82&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=55d37535647791234&time=1722394018&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d624c055433a34ef09bd4b7d814a1aaa42abda4553e5b4b58878ce4a56f45e3f&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=761a7bee6e8529fa8&time=1722394018&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=854dd7bc2214e2a749a6eacc59aab0c6f652dce06d5a7bf03711869999e3ce7c&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8b588432267564f9f&time=1722394018&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73a966f1ce8d3bf2d5311384d12ea6b2045d408d63c404c8fe472ef9c27b19e7&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=35d28296e154c882b&time=1722394018&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d25a90547fb90f0c2c5976a441eb68bbc8655b09175ae10447812328666ced7&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8671ed54298acd5e0&time=1722394018&tool=RSC

BLUE SKY URANIUM CORP.

Details
2024/07/29 21:47:50 Sy
Price
0.0401 USD
Difference ©  -3.36% (-0.00)
0.25
General attributes h
ISIN CA0960495079 |
0.20
Symbol BSK “
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues ‘
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities 015 | A
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11 EUR u
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX 0.10 W H | l\v\w“
Market data IJ l k’\)
Bid (Bid size) - 0.05 WWU.
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.0401 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 0.0430 USD
Low 0.0401 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.0415 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.040536 USD
Volume (pcs) 265,414
Trading volume 11,183.25 Price data
Number of trades 21 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.0429 USD (72,481)
Last size 3,100 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.0441 USD (104,331)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.0456 USD (169,702)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.0489 USD (168,002)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 0.0651 USD (2024/04/11)
Perf (%) -22.29% -8.66% -70.94% YTD Low | date 0.0346 USD (2024/07/22)
Perf (abs.) -0.01 +0.00 -0.10 52 Weeks High | date 0.0781 USD (2023/09/15)
Beta 0.75 1.10 1.78 52 Weeks Low | date 0.0346 USD (2024/07/22)

Volatility 89.52 88.97  93.04
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.0404 EUR 0.00 1
29
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 17:19 0.06 CAD 0.01 5
Exchange 29
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 18:18 0.0336 EUR 0.00 5
29
Munich 2024/06/ 08:00 0.0372 EUR 0.00 2
06
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 14:07 0.041 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=62016663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321586185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16866893
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16866893
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=63107764
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=447802556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62182358

BLUE SKY URANIUM CORP.

29
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:47 0.0401 USD 0.01 21
Issues 29
Berlin 2024/07/ 20:48 0.0404 EUR 0.00 21
29
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66940483

BLUE SKY URANIUM CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Blue Sky
Uranium
Corp.

Contact Details
BLUE SKY URANIUM

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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